
Strecke / track: 1288m

started: 35          classified: 35          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country Entrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 38 Jones Edward United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway 9 1:01,151 5 75,8 km/h

2 16 Brand Edward United Kindom HRS Motorsport 7 0:00,020 0:00,020 1:01,171 3 75,8 km/h

3 54 Owens Raoul South Africa Protrain Racing 12 0:00,119 0:00,099 1:01,270 5 75,7 km/h

4 66 Sasahara Ukyo Japan Team Global 11 0:00,133 0:00,014 1:01,284 3 75,7 km/h

5 76 Vargas Felipe Costa Rica Albert Sanchez Gamboa 13 0:00,309 0:00,176 1:01,460 6 75,4 km/h

6 56 Parry Matthew United Kindom Simon Parry 8 0:00,316 0:00,007 1:01,467 3 75,4 km/h

7 24 De Laat Bas Netherlands A.J.P.C. de Laat 10 0:00,321 0:00,005 1:01,472 3 75,4 km/h

8 40 Kancsar Ferenc Hungary Kalman Motorsport 8 0:00,362 0:00,041 1:01,513 8 75,4 km/h

9 36 Jan Al Jeffry MuhammadN. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 13 0:00,423 0:00,061 1:01,574 5 75,3 km/h

10 32 Hare Aston South Africa Neil Hare 11 0:00,426 0:00,003 1:01,577 3 75,3 km/h

11 48 Markelov Artem Russia PK Aviagamma JSCo 11 0:00,461 0:00,035 1:01,612 4 75,3 km/h

12 10 Affolter Joel Netherlands R.C. Affolter 11 0:00,461 0:00,000 1:01,612 5 75,3 km/h

13 62 Rodrigues Jonas Switzerland Rodrigues Paula 13 0:00,472 0:00,011 1:01,623 5 75,2 km/h

14 42 Laghi Filippo Italy Pierangelo Laghi 7 0:00,502 0:00,030 1:01,653 2 75,2 km/h

15 34 Hunter Henry United Kindom Strawberry Racing 8 0:00,520 0:00,018 1:01,671 3 75,2 km/h

16 80 Watson-Miller Heinrich Germany Simon Parry 12 0:00,561 0:00,041 1:01,712 6 75,1 km/h

17 70 Szigeti Steven Canada SRA Karting International 9 0:00,566 0:00,005 1:01,717 2 75,1 km/h

18 52 Nitiss Reinis Latvia Revits Gauja Rubcovs 12 0:00,597 0:00,031 1:01,748 3 75,1 km/h

19 28 Ghorpade Parth India Meco Racing 13 0:00,601 0:00,004 1:01,752 3 75,1 km/h

20 18 Chaves David Portugal Pedro Chaves 12 0:00,606 0:00,005 1:01,757 5 75,1 km/h

21 58 Rahbek Christian Denmark Hans Ladefoged 10 0:00,673 0:00,067 1:01,824 6 75,0 km/h

22 74 Udell Alec United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 12 0:00,719 0:00,046 1:01,870 6 74,9 km/h

23 46 Lepesqueux Antoine France Lepesqueux Francois 10 0:00,722 0:00,003 1:01,873 2 74,9 km/h

24 50 Moreira Marta Portugal Raul Jorge de Andrade Moreira 11 0:00,735 0:00,013 1:01,886 4 74,9 km/h

25 14 Anstett Alexandre France Frederic Anstett 13 0:00,750 0:00,015 1:01,901 5 74,9 km/h

26 26 French Jake United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 13 0:00,808 0:00,058 1:01,959 6 74,8 km/h

27 12 Alzate JuanDiego Colombia Alejandro Ayala 13 0:00,845 0:00,037 1:01,996 3 74,8 km/h

28 30 Grm Rok Slovenia MLM Sportstil Karting Klub 7 0:00,867 0:00,022 1:02,018 7 74,8 km/h

29 60 Ringel Ethan United States of America SSC Racing Marshall Martin 7 0:00,902 0:00,035 1:02,053 2 74,7 km/h

30 20 Christian Silvano Indonesia KRS Racing Team 10 0:00,923 0:00,021 1:02,074 5 74,7 km/h
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31 64 Rymasheuski Dzimitry Belarus  PK Aviagamma JSCo 12 0:01,082 0:00,159 1:02,233 4 74,5 km/h

32 72 Torres Carlos Mexico Carlos Torres 12 0:01,231 0:00,149 1:02,382 10 74,3 km/h

33 68 Shaw Ronan Ireland Kieran Shaw 14 0:01,324 0:00,093 1:02,475 4 74,2 km/h

34 44 Lee BrandonZ.W. Malaysia KRS Racing Team 11 0:01,459 0:00,135 1:02,610 4 74,1 km/h

35 22 Dall Knudsen Niklas Denmark RS-Competition 12 0:01,624 0:00,165 1:02,775 2 73,9 km/h

Clerk of the Course:  Nigel Edwards / Reinhard Tropp
Stewards: Ian Watson / John Osborne / Magdi Bakir
Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham
Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler
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